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
Stone/Granite/Solid

Bath 2: 2 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom
- With Shower Stall,
Flooring - Stone/Ceramic
Tile, Countertops -
Stone/Granite/Solid

Living/Dining Rm Combo: 1 20X16 Fireplace, Ceiling Fan(s),
Flooring - Wall to Wall
Carpet, Balcony / Deck,
Exterior Access

Bonus Room: B 16X15 Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring -
Wall to Wall Carpet,
Exterior Access, Recessed
Lighting

  Features & Other Information
Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer
Basement: Yes  Partially Finished, Walk Out, Exterior Access
Construction: Frame
Cooling: Wall AC
Electric: 100 Amps
Exclusions:
Exterior: Vinyl
Exterior Features: Porch, Deck - Wood, Gutters, Professional
Landscaping
Facing Direction:
Heating: Electric Baseboard, Electric
Hot Water: Electric, Tank
Lead Paint: None
Living Area Disclosures: Total square footage includes 240 sq ft in
finished basement. Measurements approximate.
Pets Allowed: Yes
Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer
Water Utilities: City/Town Water
Waterfront: No  Water View: No
Short Sale w/Lndr. App. Req: No
Lender Owned: No

Don't miss out on this beautifully updated/maintained condo in the Highwood community! This 2 bedroom, one and a half bath home has
plenty of space with a partially finished basement for an office or extra living space. Both bathrooms fully renovated in 2022 including new
quartz countertops. Front windows in the home as well as basement windows replaced in 2021. Brand new hot water heater installed in
January 2023. New carpeting installed and walls freshly painted in October 2023. This condo has a deck off the living room and a second
deck off the primary bedroom upstairs. Great location close to Franklin school, route 495, shopping, restaurants and more! Showings start
Wednesday 11/8/23 and an Open House Saturday 11/11 from 12-2 PM.

Tax Information
2023 Taxes: $3,330    Assessment: $264,700 Cert: 141610    Zoning Code: RES
Pin #: M:259 L:005-008 Map:    Block:    Lot:    Book: 13760    Page: 29

Compensation

Sub-Agency: Not Offered Buyer's Broker: 2.0 Facilitator:
2.0

Compensation Based On: Net Sale Price

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content @2024 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

145 Highwood Dr - Unit 145
Franklin, MA 02038
Condo

MLS #: 73178117 Status: Sold
List Price: $379,900 Sale Price: $372,500
List Date: 11/7/2023 Sale Date: 2/15/2024
Area: Off Market Date: 12/10/2023
List$/Sq. Ft.: $278.93 Sold $/Sq. Ft. $273.49
Days on Market (Total): 33 Days on Market (Office): 33

Property Features
Rooms: 4 Style: Townhouse
Bedrooms: 2 Type: Condo
Baths: 1f 1h Unit Level: 1  Placement: Street, Walkout
Main Bath: Approx. Living Area Total: 1,362 SqFt
Fireplaces: 1 Living Area Includes Below-Grade SqFt: Yes
Year Built: 1986 Approx. Above Grade: 1,122 SqFt
# Units: 68 Approx. Below Grade: 240 SqFt
Elevator: No Outdoor Space Avail: Yes - Private
Handicap Access/Features: No Garage: 0
Association: Yes  Fee: $331 Parking: 2 Off-Street, Assigned
Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Exterior Maintenance, Road Maintenance,
Landscaping, Snow Removal
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Market History for  145 Highwood Dr U:145, Franklin, MA 02038
MLS # Date DOM DTO Price

73178117 11/7/2023 Listed for $379,900 $379,900
UAG 12/10/2023 Status Changed to: Under Agreement 33
SLD 2/18/2024 Status Changed to: Sold 33

2/15/2024 Sold for $372,500 33 33 $372,500

Market History for  Office Id: AN6210 33 33 $372,500

Market History for this property 33 33 $372,500

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content @2024 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.
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